Position

Water Efficiency Lead Worker
Water Efficiency Technician |
Water Efficiency Technician |

Water Efficiency Technician |

Other Positions Held

Special District

San Juan Water District
San Juan Water District
San Juan Water District

San Juan Water District

Department

Water Efficiency
Water Efficiency
Water Efficiency
Water Efficiency

Total Wages

$85,130
$68,152
$25,903
$15,792

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$34,461
$27,001
$13,506
$10,332



