Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Water Efficiency Lead Worker		San Juan Water District	Water Efficiency	\$85,130	\$34,461
Water Efficiency Technician I		San Juan Water District	Water Efficiency	\$68,152	\$27,001
Water Efficiency Technician I		San Juan Water District	Water Efficiency	\$25,903	\$13,506
Water Efficiency Technician I		San Juan Water District	Water Efficiency	\$15,792	\$10,332